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REAR TRAIL MULTI

Art. no: 205510

Transports up to 3 bikes. Bikes are suspended and secured
with straps. Secured to the tailgate using fabric straps for a
versatile fitment. Rubber frame locators hold your bike
firmly in place. Rubber pads protect your paintwork. Check
application guide to see if it fits your vehicle.
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REAR TRAIL MULTI

Art. no: 205510

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number
Bike capacity

Bike weight, max
(kg)

EAN
Height of foot

General info

Height, max
Height, min
Litres

Load capacity,
max (kg)

Net weight (kg)
Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box
end (mm)

Tools required
‘Warranty, years
Width, max
Width, min

205510
3

15

3218062055105
0

False cross bar in option - 202160 Certified in accordance
with LNE standard XP R 18-904-4 (June 2008)

0
0
0

45

47
520x140x750
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