

## **REAR TRAIL MULTI**

Art. no: 205510

Transports up to 3 bikes. Bikes are suspended and secured with straps. Secured to the tailgate using fabric straps for a versatile fitment. Rubber frame locators hold your bike firmly in place. Rubber pads protect your paintwork. Check application guide to see if it fits your vehicle.











## **REAR TRAIL MULTI**

**Art. no:** 205510

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Article number	205510
Bike capacity	3
Bike weight, max (kg)	15
EAN	3218062055105
Height of foot	0
General info	False cross bar in option - 202160 Certified in accordance with LNE standard XP R 18-904-4 (June 2008)
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Litres	0
Load capacity, max (kg)	45
Net weight (kg)	4.7
Pack size, mm	520x140x750
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Tools required	1
Warranty, years	3
Width, max	0
Width, min	0





